Timetables for Worcestershire Service Number S4

Valid from 04/09/2023 until further notice

S4: FERNHILL HEATH - BLESSED EDWARD OLDCORNE CATHOLIC COLLEGE

Via Warndon Villages

Monday to Friday

Notes:

Dilmore Lane
Stop code: 2000G500951

Wall Meadow
Stop code: 2000G008408

Tolladine Wood
Stop code: 2000G008301

Blessed Edward Sch
Stop code: 2000G600007

SD

Service No.:

School Days Only

S4: BLESSED EDWARD OLDCORNE CATHOLIC COLLEGE - FERNHILL HEATH

Via Warndon Villages

Monday to Friday

Notes:

Blessed Edward Sch
Stop code: 2000G600007

Tolladine Wood
Stop code: 2000G501917

Wall Meadow
Stop code: 2000G008407

Dilmore Lane
Stop code: 2000G500952

SD

Service No.:

School Days Only

sS4
SD

0804

0811

0813

0835

S4
SD

1530

1546

1548

1555



