Timetables for Worcestershire Service Number S4

Valid from 04/09/2023 until further notice

S4: FERNHILL HEATH - BLESSED EDWARD OLDCORNE CATHOLIC COLLEGE

Via Warndon Villages

Monday to Friday

	Service No.:	S4
Notes:		SD
Dilmore Lane Stop code: 2000G500951		0804
Wall Meadow Stop code: 2000G008408		0811
Tolladine Wood Stop code: 2000G008301		0813
Blessed Edward Sch Stop code: 2000G600007		0835
SD	School Days Only	

S4: BLESSED EDWARD OLDCORNE CATHOLIC COLLEGE - FERNHILL HEATH

Via Warndon Villages

Monday to Friday

	Service No.:	S4
Notes:		SD
Blessed Edward Sch Stop code: 2000G600007		1530
Tolladine Wood Stop code: 2000G501917		1546
Wall Meadow Stop code: 2000G008407		1548
Dilmore Lane Stop code: 2000G500952		1555
SD	School Days Only	